(

DICK"S SPURTING GOODS

E D
(208) 46-3433

10:22 MM

04/12/21
RECEIPT EXPIRES ON 07/11/21

5-01167 R-44  T-2503 A-0217958 SALE
#k%  DUPLICATE RECEIPT ik

Your associate today is: Jordan

TAX EXEMPT SAl.

889751693989
889751693989
889751653996
889751693996
052125123195
052125123195
062125123195
081483008103
081483008103
081483008103
194375225332
194375225332
194375225332
7155766890856
725766890856
889751405223
889751405223
889751405223
889751405223
889751405223
B8089751405223
889751405223
889751405223
689751405223
889751405223
689751406223
869751405223
889751405223
889751405223
889751405223
76068634665]
768686346651
766686346590
768686346590
889751955641
889751955841
768686346651
168686346651
768686224102
160686224119
768666224118
768686346538
768686224102
038675162648
038675162648
889751681092
89751681092

Customer Copy

DBXADULTTY/N
DBXADULTTY/N
DBXONYXGEN/N
DBXONYXGEN/

MATCHROINT/N
MATCHROINT/N
MATCHPOINT/N
JPACKNEEDL /N
JPACKNEEDL/N
3PACKNEEDL/N
OcalaSocce/B
OcalaSocce/B
OcalaSocee/B
2PKLEDTL-7/A
2PKLEDTL-7/A
FGSMMFITNE/B
FGEMMFITNE/B
FGEMMFITNE/B
FRSMMFITNE/B
FGEMMFITNE/B
FGEMMFITNE/B
FGEMMFITNE/B
FGSMMFITNE/B
FGEMMFITNE/B
FREMMFITNE/B
FGEMMFITNE/B
FGSMMFITNE/B
FGSMMFITNE/B
FGEMMFITNE/B
FGSMMFITNE/B
RAZE/BRBLC/

RAZE/BRBLC/NR

REVELADULT/C

REVELADULT/C
MonarchOff/N
MonarchOff/N
RAZE/BRBLC/N

RAZE/BRBLC/NY’

RAZE/DRCBL/N
RAZE/MTGBL/N
RAZE/MTGBL /N
REVELADULT/M
RAZE/DRCBL/N
CHARGEFLDO/
CHARGEFLOO/N
F&S54INCAN/B
F&GB4INCAN/B

\\

-

Vﬂiyﬁﬁ

39.99 N
39.99 N
59.99 X
59,99 N

\\25

869751681092
869751681092
869751681092
889751681092
689751681092
889751681092
889751681092
889751681092
8689751681092
889751681092
889751681092
8689761681092
889751681092
754806328973
754806328973
895725001100
895725001100
7688451012083
788451012093
768686224102
768686224119
768686346538
768666346538
768686346538
768686346538
768686224102
194375692236
194375592236
194375692236
889751741635
889751741635
8897516839111
889751689111
889751689111
869751689111
194375192078
194375192078
194375192078
194376191941
194375191941
194375191941

GIFT
GIFT CARD #: #kkikstisksrs00]
REMAINING BALANCE:

GIFT CARD
GIFT CARD #1 bdktokdikskt6066
REMAINING BALANCE:

REMAINING BALANCE :

GIFT CARD #: ddbobiolidderkb086

REMAINING BALANCE:

GIFT CARD #: stk B03

REMATNING BALANCE:

ITEM TOTAL
SUBTOTAL

F&SR4INGAN/ 24.99 N
F&S54INCAN/B 24.99 N
F&SHAINCAN/B \\ 24,99 N
F&S54INCAN/B 24,99 N
F&SS4INCAN/B 24,99 N
F&S54INCAN/B 24,99 N
F&SS4INCAN/ 24,99 N
F&SH4INCAN/B 24.99 N
F&S54INCAN/B 24,99 N
F&SS4INCAN/B 24,99 N
F&SB4INCAN/B 24,99 N
F&SS4INCAN/B 24,99 N
F&BH4INCAN/B 24,99 N
KeyholsLED/N 99,99 N
KeyholeLED/N 89,99 N
KANJAMLEDG/N 49,99 N
KANJAMLEDG/N 49,99 N
LADDERBALL/N 49,99 N
LADDERBALL/N 49,99
RAZE/DRCBL/N, & 39,99
RAZE/MTGBL/N 39,99 §
REVELADLLT/H \ 239,99 i
REVELADULT /M @V 39,99 N
REVELADULT/M o 39,99 N
REVELADULT/M /¢ 39,99 N
RAZE/DRCBL/ 39.99 N
DragonSlay/N 99 98 N
DragonSlay/N 9.99 N
DragonSlay/N 99 9g N
MONARCHEPK/N 14,99 N
MONARCHBPK/N 14,99 N
PRFOAKYOUT/N 7.99 N
PRFOAMYOUT/N 7.99 N
PRFOAMYOUT/N 7.99 N
PRFOAMYQUT/N 7.99 N
DSGTECHERT/N 19,99 N
NSGTECHGRI /N 19,99 N
DSGTECHGRI/N 19.99 N
DSGTECHGRI/N 19,99 N
DSGTECHERI/N 19.99 N
NSETECHGRI/N 19,99 N
CARD 500,00 N
500.00
500.00 N
500.00
AIFT CARD 500,00 N
T CARD #! sokiokbiiakpioki 1360
500,00
GIFT CARD 500.00 N
500.00
GIFT CARD 494,38 N
484,38
5,472.00
5,472.00
$0,472,00

TOTAL

o

TAX EXEMPRT #900961926

ASH #5,472
CHANGE DUE (

CAMP RAINBOW GOLD
(208) 350-6435

Skkbp R R bk ko
ScoreCard #: LOTAB251GYYK

Points earned on this purchase; 2977
Current points halance: 2977,62

Congratulations! You will be receivii
0 Reward in the next few weeks. Ch
Reward availability on DicksSportingG
con
You need 22,38 nore po1nts to earn y
next Reward!

The totals above may not reflect all |
paints earned, You can check vour po
balance anytime at DicksSportingGoods
T S S T R DR
ik ek kR ok
Join DICK'S Text Alerts!
Text WIN to 24001 fo get repurrin
autodialed mkig nsgs at # used at
opt-in. Msgédata rates apply. Conse
s not req'd for purchass, STOP 2 car
Terns dicks.cam/terns
Privacy Palicy dicks.com/privacy
T S A R e
Get $10 off your next purchase of §
Complete our Customer Survey at
wiww, DicksSpart ingBonds , com/feadbac
Survey entry code:
01167-102- 250344«10223

Survey must be completed within
7 days of store visit,
DISPONIBLE EN ESPANDL

T S et e e

RP represents the return pr1ce fo
an item based on all discounts
that have been applied,

Shap us online or mobile at
DicksSportinglinods. com

Like us on Farcebook!
DicksSpartingGonds

Follow us on Twitter!
ANICKS

Fhk DUPLICATE RECEIPT ek




